Solutions)
MAMX-007238-CM25MH
Part Number MAMX-007238-CM25MH
Manufacturer Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description MIXER 5-2500MHZ
Quantity Available 230 pcs in stock
Datasheets MAMX-007238-CM25MH.pdf
MAMX-007238-CM25MH Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MAMX-007238-CM25MH
Manufacturer Part Number MAMX-007238-CM25MH Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) Description MIXER 5-2500MHZ
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 230
Voltage - Supply - Supplier Device Package SMD
Series - Secondary Attributes -
RF Type General Purpose Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case 6-SMD, No Lead Number of Mixers 1
Noise Figure - Gain -
Frequency 5MHz ~ 2.5GHz Current - Supply -
MAMX-007238-CM25MH 230pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MAMX-007238-CM25MH Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MAMX-
007238-CM25MH Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MAMX-007238-CM25MH : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MAMX-007238-CM25MH
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MAMX-008782-ES0118 MAMX-008782-ES0118 MA/COM MA/COM 232 pcs
MAMX-011009-001SMB EVAL BOARD FOR MAMX-011009-TR100 M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MAMX-011009-TR1000 IC MIXER 14-32GHZ 6TDFN M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MAMX-008611 MAMX-008611 MA/COM MA/COM 3000 pcs
MAMX-011021-TR1000 IC PASSIVE MIXER ENGINE 6TDFN M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MAMK2520TR47MK MAMK2520TR47MK Original Original 179337 pcs
MAMK2520T1R0M/LQMAMK2520T1R0M MAMK2520T1R0M/LQMAMK2520T1R0M Original Original 3000 pcs
MAMK2520TR47M FIXED IND 470NH 3.4A 39 MOHM SMD Taiyo Yuden 19325 pcs
MAMX-007607-ELCM1H MAMX-007607-ELCM1H M/A-COM M/A-COM 1429 pcs
MAMK2520T4R7M FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.3A 260 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 28500 pcs
MAMK2520TR68M FIXED IND 680NH 3.2A 48 MOHM SMD Taiyo Yuden 6666 pcs
MAMK2520T1R0M FIXED IND 1UH 2.7A 59 MOHM SMD Taiyo Yuden 6666 pcs
MAMX-008782 MAMX-008782 M/A-COM M/A-COM 1790 pcs
MAMK2520T3R3M FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.7A 156 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 18000 pcs
MAMX-008786-ES0120 MAMX-008786-ES0120 MA/COM MA/COM 462 pcs
MAMK2520T1R0MK MAMK2520T1R0MK TAIYO TAIYO 24000 pcs
MAMX-000240-1225MT MAMX-000240-1225MT M/A-COM M/A-COM 3000 pcs
MAMX-011009-TR1000 IC MIXER 14-32GHZ 6TDFN M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
MAMK2520T2R2M FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.9A 117 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 1000 pcs
MAMX-009646-23DBML MAMX-009646-23DBML M/A-COM M/A-COM 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MAMX-007238-CM25MH Details PDF